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External

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch External
202100319010034 MAHIMA PATEL 2021 FAIL

202100319010071 SHAH ADITYA MINALKUMAR 2021 FAIL

202200319010092 SIDDHANTAR DHRUV LAVJIBHAI 2021 FAIL

202100319010263 SHAH JAY JATINKUMAR 2021 FAIL

202200319010281 LANGALIYA RAHUL KETANBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010003 ABIN KUMAR 2021 FAIL

202300319010081 RAVAL JAIMINKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010135 DOBARIYA JAIMIN JAYESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010144 GOSWAMI PRIYANSH RAKESHVAN 2021 FAIL

202300319010150 JAIMINKUMAR LAKHTARIYA 2021 FAIL

202300319010161 KULDEEP PRAJAPAT 2021 FAIL

202300319010164 MAKWANA JAIMIN ANILKUMAR 2021 FAIL

202300319010228 VIHALPARA DRASHTI VIJAYBHAI 2021 FAIL

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch External
202100319010263 SHAH JAY JATINKUMAR 2021 FAIL

202200319010281 LANGALIYA RAHUL KETANBHAI 2021 FAIL

202200319010396 PARIKH TANISHQ SURESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010005 ADROJA KRISH BHAVIKBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010040 JAGANI SHREY VITHALBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010143 GINOYA NIRMALKUMAR PARESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010175 PADALIYA JOHAN ARVIND 2021 FAIL

202300319010181 PATEL HARSH GIRISHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202200319010116 VISAVALIYA GAURANG ANILBHAI 2021 FAIL

202200319010161 LAHERI ABHI BHADRESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202200319010171 MUSTAFA MOHAMMED HUSSAIN DADAWALA 2021 FAIL

202200319010283 MADHVANI DARSHAN PARESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch External

Practical on PHP

202100319010034 MAHIMA PATEL 2021 FAIL

202200319010028 GOHIL ROSHNI BIPINBHAI 2021 FAIL

202200319010167 MOHOD HARSH DILIPBHAI 2021 FAIL

202200319010553 TRIPATHI TRUSHNA PRAGNESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202100319010263 SHAH JAY JATINKUMAR 2021 FAIL

202200319010281 LANGALIYA RAHUL KETANBHAI 2021 FAIL

202200319010396 PARIKH TANISHQ SURESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010003 ABIN KUMAR 2021 FAIL

202300319010017 DAVE PRAKRUTI DIVYANG 2021 FAIL

202300319010018 DEEPAK KALAL 2021 FAIL

202300319010056 MODI MAHESH KHEMCHANDBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010075 PORIA ANUPAMA RAMPADA 2021 FAIL

202300319010104 THAKER ISHANI MAHESHKUMAR 2021 FAIL

202300319010107 VADHER VISHNU ATULBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010127 CHIRAG BHATI 2021 FAIL

202300319010129 DAHODWALA MARIYA MURTUZA 2021 FAIL

202300319010131 DARJI DHAVAL HARDIKKUMAR 2021 FAIL

202300319010135 DOBARIYA JAIMIN JAYESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010144 GOSWAMI PRIYANSH RAKESHVAN 2021 FAIL

NOTE:                                                                                                                                                
1. Following is the subject wise list of students who have to appear in Remedial Examination.         
2. Students who are marked as FAIL should appear in the examination.                                

Website Development Using 
PHP & MySQL

System Development Project 
– 1



Practical on PHP

202300319010148 HIMANSHU KUMAR 2021 FAIL

202300319010150 JAIMINKUMAR LAKHTARIYA 2021 FAIL

202300319010161 KULDEEP PRAJAPAT 2021 FAIL

202300319010164 MAKWANA JAIMIN ANILKUMAR 2021 FAIL

202300319010181 PATEL HARSH GIRISHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010193 RAIYANI NAMRA UMESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010213 SOLANKI JENIL HARESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010223 TIRTH THAKKAR 2021 FAIL

202300319010228 VIHALPARA DRASHTI VIJAYBHAI 2021 FAIL

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch External
202300319010139 GADANI HARSH MAHESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010171 MOTWANI PARTH SHANKARBHAI 2021 FAIL

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch External

Information Security

202100319010034 MAHIMA PATEL 2021 FAIL

202300319010107 VADHER VISHNU ATULBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010139 GADANI HARSH MAHESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch External
202200319010028 GOHIL ROSHNI BIPINBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010194 RAJ PARIHAR 2021 FAIL

Subject Enrollment No & Name Batch External

Emerging Technologies

202100319010034 MAHIMA PATEL 2021 FAIL

202200319010161 LAHERI ABHI BHADRESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010139 GADANI HARSH MAHESHBHAI 2021 FAIL

202300319010161 KULDEEP PRAJAPAT 2021 FAIL

202300319010164 MAKWANA JAIMIN ANILKUMAR 2021 FAIL

202300319010228 VIHALPARA DRASHTI VIJAYBHAI 2021 FAIL

Introduction To Cloud 
Computing

Software Engineering


	external

